
2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 1

Alpine Department - Youth Dairy Goat

Class 3 - Doe, 3-5 years # of Head: 3

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 50

2023-02-16 PJ Bailey IRRS She/s 

so fine

AA2293946 LE:R8 RE:PJB2 Dakota Hardin Dakota Hardin Peaster,TX 1599886

____ 57

2022-04-05 Hickman Farm 

Gundais Gig'

AA2283630 LE:P17 RE:BH94 Makayla Hardin Makayla Hardin Peaster,TX 1599886

____ 79

2022-03-03 Kokomo Riddick 

Charlotte

AA2251080 LE: P2 RE: FFDG Everly Manning Everly Manning Burnet,TX 1688282

3/8/2026 2:28:11 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 2

Alpine Department - Youth Dairy Goat

Class 4 - Doe, 5 years and over # of Head: 1

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 56

2020-05-07 PJ Bailey MGM 

caramel Apple

PA2105560 LE:M13 RE;PJB2 Dakota Hardin Dakota Hardin Peaster,TX 1536236

3/8/2026 2:28:11 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 3

Alpine Department - Youth Dairy Goat

Class 5 - CHAMPION SENIOR DOE # of Head:

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____

3/8/2026 2:28:11 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 4

Alpine Department - Youth Dairy Goat

Class 6 - RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR DOE # of Head:

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____

3/8/2026 2:28:11 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 5

Alpine Department - Youth Dairy Goat

Class 9 - 6-12 Months # of Head: 6

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 122

2025-05-11 Brokentrails Farm 

NSM Amy 

AA2451351 LE:T11 RE:B1T Reagan Taylor Reagan Taylor Hull,TX 164724

____ 49

2025-04-22 The Peastervalley 

Envy

AA2464120 LE:T9 RE:DH09 Makayla Hardin Dakota Elliott Peaster,TX 1666834

____ 19

2025-04-15 beernest HC Dark 

Friend

AA2444329 LE:T3 RE:BNA Eli Earnest Eli Earnest Erath,LA 1733594

____ 109

2025-03-18 retta*ranch rp Texas 

Two-step

AA2479056 LE:T14 RE:RR31 Raelynn Stewart Retta Ranch Dairy 

Goats

Grandview,TX 1524355

____ 82

2025-03-10 Ever After Farms 

Beauty

AA2427149 LE: T5 RE: EVAF Everly Manning Everly Manning Burnet,TX 1688282

____ 106

2025-03-02 reta*ranch ac tabitha AA2449053 LE:T5 RE:RR31 Raelynn Stewart Retta Ranch Dairy 

Goats

Grandview,TX 1524355

3/8/2026 2:28:11 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 6

Alpine Department - Youth Dairy Goat

Class 11 - 19-24 Months # of Head: 3

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 54

2024-04-06 Hickman Farms Rajas 

Ruthie

AA2379361 LE:S17 RE:BH94 Dakota Hardin Dakota Hardin Peaster,TX 1536236

____ 52

2024-03-25 Sunrising mont 

washee

AA2377207 LE:S10 RE:SUR1 Makayla Hardin Makayla Hardin Peaster,TX 1599886

____ 107

2024-03-18 retta*ranch ac 

starlight

AA2405178 LE:K21 RE:RR31 Raelynn Stewart Retta Ranch Dairy 

Goats

Grandview,TX 1524355

3/8/2026 2:28:11 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 7

Alpine Department - Youth Dairy Goat

Class 12 - CHAMPION JUNIOR DOE # of Head:

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____

3/8/2026 2:28:11 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 8

Alpine Department - Youth Dairy Goat

Class 13 - RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR DOE # of Head:

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____

3/8/2026 2:28:11 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 9

Alpine Department - Youth Dairy Goat

Class 14 - GRAND CHAMPION DOE # of Head:

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____

3/8/2026 2:28:11 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 10

Alpine Department - Youth Dairy Goat

Class 15 - RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION DOE # of Head:

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____

3/8/2026 2:28:11 AM


